
Competition Results  

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional 2019 Under 15 Girls Temple Park 14 Mar 2019
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Tyne & Wear    646    566     40     40
2 Northumberland    563    503     30     30

3 County Durham    516    496      0     20



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional 2019 Under 15 Girls Temple Park 14 Mar 2019
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ VJ

1 73 Kate Hudson Tyne & Wear            146 46   50  50
2 77 Halle Knox Tyne & Wear            144  50  46  48
3 78 Lucy Telfer Tyne & Wear            140  44  48 48  
4 76 Elizabeth McKinnon Tyne & Wear            136  46 48   42

5= 74 Georgia Massey Tyne & Wear            134 50  42  42  
5= 75 Grace Gnezere Tyne & Wear            134 48  36  50  
7 92 Olivia Gent Northumberland         133 44   43 46  
8 90 Abbey Ross Northumberland         132  48 40  44  
9 81 Emilie Clark County Durham          130  42 44   44

10 88 Talia Thompson Northumberland         126 36  50   40
11= 82 Ellie Spink County Durham          124 42  46  36  
11= 86 Jessica Maughan County Durham          124  40  38  46
13 80 Bethany Iveson County Durham          118 38   43  37

14= 89 Abbie Davies Northumberland         112  38  40 34  
14= 91 Ellie Wickens Northumberland         112 40  38   34
16 87 Antje Hall Northumberland         109  36  36  37
17 85 Lucy Dews County Durham          72  34   38  
18 84 Olivia King County Durham          40     40  



Team Results Tyne & Wear (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional 2019 Under 15 Girls Temple Park 14 Mar 2019
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Tyne & Wear    646    566     40     40
2 Northumberland    563    503     30     30

3 County Durham    516    496      0     20

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 73 Kate Hudson 2LR 26.7 26.7 3 46
 73 Kate Hudson SB 79 79 1 50
 73 Kate Hudson VJ 51 50 52 52 1 50
 74 Georgia Massey 2LR 26.0 26.0 1 50
 74 Georgia Massey S 7.54 7.39 7.75 7.75 5 42
 74 Georgia Massey SLJ 2.00 1.94 1.94 2.00 5 42
 75 Grace Gnezere 2LR 26.6 26.6 2 48
 75 Grace Gnezere S 5.32 4.97 4.83 5.32 8 36
 75 Grace Gnezere SLJ 2.06 2.12 1.98 2.12 1 50
 76 Elizabeth McKinnon 4LR 58.8 58.8 3 46
 76 Elizabeth McKinnon S 8.60 8.91 8.80 8.91 2 48
 76 Elizabeth McKinnon VJ 45 45 45 45 5 42
 77 Halle Knox 4LR 56.1 56.1 1 50
 77 Halle Knox SB 75 75 3 46
 77 Halle Knox VJ 46 48 46 48 2 48
 78 Lucy Telfer 4LR 1:00.7 1:00.7 4 44
 78 Lucy Telfer SB 78 78 2 48
 78 Lucy Telfer SLJ 2.07 2.11 2.10 2.11 2 48



Team Results County Durham (purple)

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional 2019 Under 15 Girls Temple Park 14 Mar 2019
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Tyne & Wear    646    566     40     40
2 Northumberland    563    503     30     30

3 County Durham    516    496      0     20

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 80 Bethany Iveson 2LR 29.8 29.8 7 38
 80 Bethany Iveson SB 73 73 4= 43
 80 Bethany Iveson VJ 41 39 40 41 7= 37
 81 Emilie Clark 4LR 1:00.8 1:00.8 5 42
 81 Emilie Clark S 6.77 7.87 7.64 7.87 4 44
 81 Emilie Clark VJ 46 46 45 46 4 44
 82 Ellie Spink 2LR 27.4 27.4 5 42
 82 Ellie Spink S 0.00 0.00 8.10 8.10 3 46
 82 Ellie Spink SLJ 1.64 1.74 1.68 1.74 8 36
 84 Olivia King 2LR 0.0 0.0
 84 Olivia King SLJ 1.86 1.84 1.90 1.90 6 40
 85 Lucy Dews 4LR 1:07.9 1:07.9 9 34
 85 Lucy Dews SLJ 1.84 1.86 1.86 1.86 7 38
 86 Jessica Maughan 4LR 1:01.8 1:01.8 6 40
 86 Jessica Maughan SB 64 64 7 38
 86 Jessica Maughan VJ 46 46 47 47 3 46



Team Results Northumberland (orange / yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional 2019 Under 15 Girls Temple Park 14 Mar 2019
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Tyne & Wear    646    566     40     40
2 Northumberland    563    503     30     30

3 County Durham    516    496      0     20

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 87 Antje Hall 4LR 1:03.9 1:03.9 8 36
 87 Antje Hall SB 59 59 8 36
 87 Antje Hall VJ 41 40 39 41 7= 37
 88 Talia Thompson 2LR 30.4 30.4 8 36
 88 Talia Thompson S 0.00 0.00 10.51 10.51 1 50
 88 Talia Thompson VJ 44 43 43 44 6 40
 89 Abbie Davies 4LR 1:03.7 1:03.7 7 38
 89 Abbie Davies SB 65 65 6 40
 89 Abbie Davies SLJ 1.62 1.62 1.60 1.62 9 34
 90 Abbey Ross 4LR 56.4 56.4 2 48
 90 Abbey Ross S 0.00 0.00 6.79 6.79 6 40
 90 Abbey Ross SLJ 1.99 2.02 1.98 2.02 4 44
 91 Ellie Wickens 2LR 27.8 27.8 6 40
 91 Ellie Wickens S 0.00 0.00 5.39 5.39 7 38
 91 Ellie Wickens VJ 31 38 33 38 9 34
 92 Olivia Gent 2LR 26.9 26.9 4 44
 92 Olivia Gent SB 73 73 4= 43
 92 Olivia Gent SLJ 2.02 2.06 2.08 2.08 3 46



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional 2019 Under 15 Girls Temple Park 14 Mar 2019

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear Sky 74  Georgia Massey 26.0       50
2 Tyne & Wear Sky 75  Grace Gnezere 26.6       48
3 Tyne & Wear Sky 73  Kate Hudson 26.7       46
4 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 92  Olivia Gent 26.9       44
5 County Durham Purple 82  Ellie Spink 27.4       42
6 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 91  Ellie Wickens 27.8       40
7 County Durham Purple 80  Bethany Iveson 29.8       38
8 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 88  Talia Thompson 30.4       36

County Durham Purple 84  Olivia King 0.0        0



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional 2019 Under 15 Girls Temple Park 14 Mar 2019

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear Sky 77  Halle Knox 56.1       50
2 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 90  Abbey Ross 56.4       48
3 Tyne & Wear Sky 76  Elizabeth McKinnon 58.8       46
4 Tyne & Wear Sky 78  Lucy Telfer 1:00.7       44
5 County Durham Purple 81  Emilie Clark 1:00.8       42
6 County Durham Purple 86  Jessica Maughan 1:01.8       40
7 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 89  Abbie Davies 1:03.7       38
8 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 87  Antje Hall 1:03.9       36
9 County Durham Purple 85  Lucy Dews 1:07.9       34



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional 2019 Under 15 Girls Temple Park 14 Mar 2019

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Tyne & Wear Sky 0.0 1:54.4 1:54.4     40.0
2 03 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 0.0 2:08.8 2:08.8     30.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional 2019 Under 15 Girls Temple Park 14 Mar 2019

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Tyne & Wear Sky 0.0 1:44.6 1:44.6     40.0
2 03 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 0.0 1:48.8 1:48.8     30.0
3 02 County Durham Purple 0.0 1:50.4 1:50.4     20.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional 2019 Under 15 Girls Temple Park 14 Mar 2019

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 88  Talia Thompson 10.51       50
2 Tyne & Wear Sky 76  Elizabeth McKinnon 8.91       48
3 County Durham Purple 82  Ellie Spink 8.10       46
4 County Durham Purple 81  Emilie Clark 7.87       44
5 Tyne & Wear Sky 74  Georgia Massey 7.75       42
6 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 90  Abbey Ross 6.79       40
7 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 91  Ellie Wickens 5.39       38
8 Tyne & Wear Sky 75  Grace Gnezere 5.32       36



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional 2019 Under 15 Girls Temple Park 14 Mar 2019

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Total Points

1 Tyne & Wear Sky 73  Kate Hudson 79       50
2 Tyne & Wear Sky 78  Lucy Telfer 78       48
3 Tyne & Wear Sky 77  Halle Knox 75       46

4= County Durham Purple 80  Bethany Iveson 73       43
4= Northumberland Orange / Yellow 92  Olivia Gent 73       43
6 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 89  Abbie Davies 65       40
7 County Durham Purple 86  Jessica Maughan 64       38
8 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 87  Antje Hall 59       36



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional 2019 Under 15 Girls Temple Park 14 Mar 2019

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear Sky 75  Grace Gnezere 2.12       50
2 Tyne & Wear Sky 78  Lucy Telfer 2.11       48
3 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 92  Olivia Gent 2.08       46
4 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 90  Abbey Ross 2.02       44
5 Tyne & Wear Sky 74  Georgia Massey 2.00       42
6 County Durham Purple 84  Olivia King 1.90       40
7 County Durham Purple 85  Lucy Dews 1.86       38
8 County Durham Purple 82  Ellie Spink 1.74       36
9 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 89  Abbie Davies 1.62       34



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional 2019 Under 15 Girls Temple Park 14 Mar 2019

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear Sky 73  Kate Hudson 52       50
2 Tyne & Wear Sky 77  Halle Knox 48       48
3 County Durham Purple 86  Jessica Maughan 47       46
4 County Durham Purple 81  Emilie Clark 46       44
5 Tyne & Wear Sky 76  Elizabeth McKinnon 45       42
6 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 88  Talia Thompson 44       40

7= County Durham Purple 80  Bethany Iveson 41       37
7= Northumberland Orange / Yellow 87  Antje Hall 41       37
9 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 91  Ellie Wickens 38       34


